
IRRIGATION 

GROUNDWATER PUMPAGE INVENTORY 
BLACK MOUNTAINS AREA, NO 215 

2010 

MINING AND INDUSTRIAL 

QUASI-MUNICIPAL, RECREATION AND COMMERCIAL 

DOMESTIC 
Domestic wells drilled in 2010 = 0 (Total Wells = 1) 

o ac-ft 

1,561 ac-ft 

9.64 ac-ft 

1 ac-ft 

Total 1,572 ac-ft 



GROUNDWATER PUMPAGE INVENTORY 
BLACK MOUNTAINS AREA, NO. 215 

2010 

NUMBER STATUS OWNER OF RECORD PLACE OF USE ACRES 
R OR DUTY 

ACRES 
IRR. 

29368 
48816 

46029 
46030 
53829 
53831 
56150 
70441-T 

55269 
58031 
58032 

58051 
61597 
61598 

Cert. 
Cert. 

Permit 
Permit 
Permit 
Permit 
Permit 
Exp 

Cert. 
Cert. 
Cert. 

Permit 
Permit 
Permit 

1/4 1/4 S T 

NV State Park System NW NE 30 17 67 
NW SW 

Lake Las Vegas NE NW 23 21 63 
NE NE 22 
NW SW 22 
NW NE 15 
NE NE 15 
SW SW 22 

NV Cogeneration Assoc. SE SE 13 19 63 
NE SE 
NE SE 

Lareen Dawson et. al. SE SW 8 20 65 
SW SE 
NE SE 
SE NW 
SW SE 5 20 64 
NW SE 5 
NE NE 15 
SW NW 7 20 65 
NE NE 7 

2.39 
4.47 

2200.00 

1665.00 

250.00 

QM 
QM 

QM 

10 

MM 

USED 
AlF 

REMARKS 

PAGE 1 

0.00 Valley of Fire 

9.30 

0.00 Not in use. 

1561.03 SIN 20021800 North well 

RD - 358772000 - 05-22-08 

SIN 9324526 Middle well 

RD - 475047000 - 05-22-08 

SIN 2002180006 South well 

RD - 037774000 - 05-22-08 

0.00 2 monitoring wells drilled. 

Not in use. 



NUMBER STATUS OWNER OF RECORD 

64960-E Exp Seven Crown Resorts 
66085-E Permit dba Echo Bay Resorts 
66973-E Permit 

66108 Permit Laker Plaza 

GROUNDWATER PUMPAGE INVENTORY 
BLACK MOUNTAINS AREA, NO. 215 

2010 

PLACE OF USE 
1/4 1/4 S T 

ACRES 
R OR DUTY 

ACRES 
IRR. 

NW SW 5 19 68 9.92 EC 

NE NW 35 21 63 1.34 CM 

68350 Permit Dry Lake Water Co., LLC NE NE 13 19 63 1392.06 aM 
68351 Permit NE NE 13 
68352 Permit NE NE 13 
68353 Permit NW NE 13 

72759 Permit Pacific Coast (Sandia) E/2 SE 29 20 64 527.28 MI 
72760 Permit 
72761 Permit 
72762 Permit 

TOTAL 

USED 
A1F 

0.00 

0.34 

0.00 

0.00 

1570.67 

PAGE 2 

REMARKS 

SIN 38441345 

RD - 0104760 - 03-17-10 

RD - 0202750 - 02-01-11 

Mini mart. 

2 wells visible, not in use 

Government wash. 3 wells 

Penmitted rights 


